ST CATHERINE'S GOVERNORS ATTENDANCE SHEET as at 2nd July 2024

KEY

P = PRESENT

NP = NOT PRESENT

A = APOLOGIES

R = RESIGNED

NAME

02/07/24

Pippa WARNER

P

Louise HUSSEY

Brendan MAGUIRE

Margaret YOUNG

John SANDERS

Naomi SMITH

Sally POWELL

Emma BENDING

Natalie PANKHURST
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25/11/21

29/03/22

21/06/22

22/11/2022

28/02/2023
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27/09/2023

28/11/2023

05/03/2024

Pippa WARNER

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Louise HUSSEY

P

Brendan MAGUIRE

P

Margaret YOUNG

A

John SANDERS
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Naomi SMITH
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Sally POWELL
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Emma BENDING
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Natalie PANKHURST

Cally ELLACOTT

NP




Libby PHILLPOTTS A A A/R

James WONNACOTT A R

Sandra WILLEY P R

NAME 09/10/19 | 14/11/19| 05/03/20 | 30/06/20 20/10/20 25/11/20 02/02/21 11/03/21 | 20/05/21
M YOUNG A P P P A P P P P
JWONNACOTT P P P P P P P P P
P WARNER P P P P p p P p
L HUSSEY P P P P P P P P P
L PHILLPOTTS P P P P P P P P A
B MAGUIRE A P P P P P NP P P
G. WILKINSON

C ELLACOTT p
CSMITH P P P P P P R

TSIM p* A P R

L DAVY P R

R BREWER P R
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